

FED AID NO HSIP-0033(14)

WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

NC 33 BETWEEN SR 1755 AND SR 2405

		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC			BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		
		AHOSKIE, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	16700.00	50000.00	19000.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	10000.00	3780.00	10000.00		
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum	36000.00	40000.00	45000.00		
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	45.00	900.00	35.00	720.00	
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	5.00	300.00	3.70	300.00	
0006	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	120 LF	90.00	10800.00	45.00	6000.00	
0007	0448400000-E	310	24" RCP CULV CLASS IV	32 LF	140.00	4480.00	73.00	3360.00	
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	194 LF	20.00	3880.00	17.00	2910.00	
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,070 TON	42.00	44940.00	43.50	59920.00	
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,170 TON	42.00	49140.00	44.75	65520.00	
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	530 TON	42.00	22260.00	49.00	31800.00	
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	140 TON	700.00	98000.00	500.00	72800.00	
0013	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	3.5 CY	1800.00	6300.00	950.00	6300.00	
0014	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1.5 CY	1600.00	2400.00	1465.00	4200.00	
0015	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	10 SY	120.00	1200.00	167.00	2000.00	
0016	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum	9000.00	33000.00	200.00	23000.00	
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	28.67 SF	18.00	516.06	34.85	315.37	
0018	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	9,900 LF	1.50	14850.00	1.00	16335.00	
0019	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	3,000 LF	2.00	6000.00	1.35	6600.00	
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	100 LF	10.00	1000.00	3.15	1090.00	
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	45 LF	25.00	1125.00	6.30	1215.00	
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6 EA	200.00	1200.00	132.00	1320.00	
0023	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	20.00	1000.00	4.25	200.00	
0024	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	2000.00	400.00	1025.00	200.00	
0025	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	170 LF	15.00	2550.00	7.50	1190.00	
0026	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	15.00	45.00	21.00	60.00	
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3000.00	3000.00	2000.00	2000.00	
0028	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	20.00	1000.00	12.65	600.00	
0029	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	2000.00	400.00	1055.00	200.00	
0030	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	500.00	2000.00	525.00	2000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	351386.06	TOTAL	363839.65	TOTAL	386155.37
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	351386.06	SUB-TOTAL	363839.65	SUB-TOTAL	386155.37
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				1	351386.06				
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	363839.65				
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION				3	386155.37				